## Cost Estimates

## City of Menomonie Riverside Park site 2010-03

ITEM / DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL
Mobilization-city park staff	Job/time	1	\$200-\$300	\$200-\$300
Site preparation	hour	4	\$12-\$30	\$48-\$120
Educational signage posted	sign	2-3	\$15-\$25	\$30-\$75
Plant material - shrubs	each	108	\$5-\$35	\$540-\$3,780
Plant material - grasses, sedges, & rushes	per plug	192	\$2-\$4.50	\$384-\$864
Plant material - wildflowers	per plug	352	\$2-\$4.50	\$704-\$1,584
Planting labor	hour	30-40	\$12-\$30	\$360-\$1,200
Shredded wood chips / bark	bag	60	\$5-\$7	\$300-\$420
Compost	1 cu. ft. bag	30	\$3.00	\$90
Glyphosate herbicide	Concentrate bottle	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
Black plastic (20' X 100' rolls)	roll	2	\$85.00	\$170.00
Deer spray concentrate	bottle	1	\$20-\$45	\$20-\$45
Sprayer	job	1	\$40	\$40
Totals				\$2,931-\$8,733